PCYC Fitness & Boxing Timetable

Opening hours | 6am -7.30 pm Monday - Friday and 8am -12.30pm Saturdays | Closed Sunday

6.15am
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9.30am

10am

10.30am

4pm

4.30pm

4.45pm

5.30pm

5.45pm

6pm

6.30pm

Fitness Membership options 6mth $260 | 12months $520 | Direct Debit $20 per fortnight ( all classes included) | Casual Visit $14
2-10 Seymour St Orange | 63602249 | orange@pcycnsw.org.au | Must be a club member to participate $15 juniors $30 Adults

Monday

Revitalise with Nancy

Hiit

Junior boxing
Pilates
Teens Boxing

Group Ride

Boxing for fitness
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IS LIFE CHANGING

Tuesday

Group Ride

Boxing for fitness

Strong

Animal Moves

Boxing for fitness

Wednesday

Revitalise with Nancy

Zumba Gold

Zumba

Junior boxing

Teens Boxing

Bootcamp

Thursday
Group Ride
Revitalise with Nancy
Hiit

Zumba

Boxing for fitness

Circl Mobility

Zumba Step

Friday

Revitalise with Tanya

Boxing for fitness

Zumba Step

Saturday

Circl Mobility

Boxing for fitness

Sunday



