PCYC Fitness & Boxing Timetable

Opening hours

6am -7.30 pm Monday - Friday and 8am -12.30pm Saturdays | Closed Sunday

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6.15am		Group Ride		Group Ride			
9am	Revitalise with Nancy		Revitalise with Nancy	Revitalise with Nancy	Revitalise with Tanya	Circl Mobility	
9.30am	Hiit	Boxing for fitness	Zumba Gold	Hiit	Boxing for fitness	Boxing for fitness	
10am				Zumba			
10.30am		Strong	Zumba		Zumba Step		
4pm	Junior boxing		Junior boxing				
4.30pm	Pilates						
4.45pm	Teens Boxing		Teens Boxing				
5.30pm	Group Ride	Animal Moves	Bootcamp	Boxing for fitness			
5.45pm				Circl Mobility			
6pm	Boxing for fitness	Boxing for fitness					
6.30pm				Zumba Step			

Fitness Membership options 6mth \$260 | 12months \$520 | Direct Debit \$20 per fortnight (all classes included) | Casual Visit \$14 2-10 Seymour St Orange | 63602249 | orange@pcycnsw.org.au | Must be a club member to participate \$15 juniors \$30 Adults

